

District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan) 🗟 0969-510519, 🖻 0969-510019, conduct@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM/CE-01(04)/18-<u>320</u> Dated: April 12, 2022

Notification

In continuation to this office earlier notification No ULM/COE-01(04)/2018-923 dated January 04, 2022, it is notified for the information of all concerned that the dates for submission of registration forms is hereby extended as per details furnished below below:-

S.No.	Name Of Fee	Program	Time Period	Single Fee Up to 01/05/2022	Double Fee Up to 10/05/2022	Triple Fee Up to 20/05/2022
1.	Registration Fee	M.A./M.Sc.	Per Semester	500	1000	1500
2.	Registration Fee	M.Ed. (1 Year)	Per Semester	500	1000	1500
3.	Registration Fee	B.Ed. (1.5)	Per Semester	670	1340	2010
4.	Registration Fee	B.Ed. (2.5)	Per Semester	400	800	1200
5.	Social Work Fee	M.A./M.Sc./ M.Ed. (1 Year)/B.Ed. (1.5)/B.Ed. (2.5)	Per Semester	500	1000	1500
6.	Sports Fund	M.A./M.Sc./ M.Ed. (1 Year)/B.Ed. (1.5)/B.Ed. (2.5)	Per Semester	500	1000	1500

Please direct your Admission Committee NOT to grant admission to those students having lesser than 45% marks in their respective degree/ certificate.

Registration Forms and Registration Returned Forms can be obtained from the Examinations Section as per requirements.

INAM ULLAH KHAN **Controller of Examinations**

Copy to:-

1. All Principals of Affiliated Colleges with University of Lakki Marwat

C.C:-

- 1 PS To V.C
- 2 PS To Registrar
- 3 Director Academics, ULM
- 4 Deputy Treasure, ULM
- 5 Office file